
DINING

KITCHEN

BATH.

LOUNGE

LOBBY

0 10

1:1250

20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90

LOUNGE

KITCHEN

BATH.

LIVING

LOBBY

23
50

20
00

3895

33
30

2550

14
50

2450

24
50

1450

2350
3330

2000

38
95

25
50

1200 high timber fence to
rear and side boundaries

0 10

1:500

20 30

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

1:100

ALEX HALFORD
architectural technician & building design consultant

EXISTING & PROPOSED
PLANS and SITE & LOCATION
PLANS

11 Ploughmans Close
Southport
PR9 8QZ                                        (m) 07715 353219

scale:

date:

drawing no:1:100

PROPOSED EXTENSION at
60 ESSEX ROAD,
SOUTHPORT, PR8 4LZ

scale bars

EXISTING GROUND FLOOR 
as shown @ A3

Feb. 2024

A1502.01

1:100LOCATION PLAN 1:100SITE PLAN

1:100PROPOSED GROUND FLOOR 

REVISIONS

AutoCAD SHX Text
E S S E X   R O A D

AutoCAD SHX Text
62

AutoCAD SHX Text
156

AutoCAD SHX Text
48

AutoCAD SHX Text
47

AutoCAD SHX Text
50

AutoCAD SHX Text
35

AutoCAD SHX Text
E S S E X   R O A D

AutoCAD SHX Text
62

AutoCAD SHX Text
160

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
Ordnance Survey (c) Crown Copyright 2024. All rights reserved. Licence number 100022432

AutoCAD SHX Text
S T A F F O R D   R O A D

AutoCAD SHX Text
title

AutoCAD SHX Text
project


	Sheets and Views
	01_Exg_Proposed Plans


